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LUIGI BATTEZZATO
Classics
Italy

KAREN CALHOUN
Sociai Welfare
USA

ERIC BRUNET
Physrcs
France

MATTHIAS BUSSE
Economics
Germany

CHUN TAN CHAN
Public Policy
Hong Kong

TIMOTHY CHENC
Civil Engineering
USA

DALE EDMONDSON
Law
USA

CECILIA CAMPILLAY
English
Chile

.IGID GAFFIKiN

,rndinavian
Yustralia

CHIEN-YI CHANG
Engl ish
Taiwan

M]NKI CHATTERJI

USA

GOMBOSURENG]IN GANZORIC
Law
Mongolia

DEBORAH COLDMAN
Mathematics
USA

,/
ELISA CLEMENTE
Business
Spain

2

NIKESH DESAI
Molecular Cell Biology
USA

CHRISTIAN DUMBS
Mechanical Engineering
Germany
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PRASAD GUNE
Mechanical Engineering
India

PAUL HAGOUEL
Electronics
Greece

CHUNG WON HAN
English
Korea

SERGIO IAVICOL]
Public Heaith
Italy

EFTHYMIA KORODIMA
Law
Greece

ROMAN HELMER
Business Administration
Austria

JERKER JARSJO
Energy 6 Recource Development
Sweden

IABINA KAYASTHA
Optometry
Nepal

4

VI HOANG
Optometry
USA

ION SUNG LEE

Y/ . ,slish
Yoieu

M]CHEL KAHAN
Civil Engineering
France

TOMASZ KANSK]
Law
Poland

DOMINE LEENAERTS
EECS
The Netherlands

]EANNINE KINC
Ethnic Studies
USA

STEVEN KISHI
Business Administration
USA

SAMI MALKI
Business Administration
Canada
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JAMES MARKS
Cognitive Science
USA

MARK METZLER
History
USA

MARCO MOMBELL]
Mechanical Engineering
Switzerland

GARRETI MC GUINNESS
Mechanical Engineering
Ireland

KYUNGHWAN MO
Education
Korea

PRITI MEHTA
Mechanicai Engineering
USA

BEN PELETIER
Economics
The Netherlands

:OFF PILLING
,r'sics

\7sn
BIIAL MODI
Nuclear Engineering
India

v

IANET MORRIS
Political Science/ltalian
USA

THOMAS N]ETHAMMER
Engineering
Germany

TREVOR NAIGGAWA
Political Science
USA

VALER]E RASOU]N
Law
The Netherlands

PANTEHA REZAI
English
Iran

FRANCESCO NERICI
Architecture
Italy

6

MARTIN OSTROWSKI
EECS
Australia
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JAMES RYAN
English
Ireland

FREDERIC SCHOENBERG
Statistics
USA

DAN]EL SMILOV
Law
Bulgaria

ADRIANA SANTOS
English
Brazil

EDOUARD SERVAN-SCHREIBER
Computer Science
France

JEROME TADIE
ceography
France

JONATHAN TURKANIS
Mathematics
USA

MICHAEL SCHLATTERER
City & Regional Planning
Germany

ASHISH SHAH
Econ/Environmental Science.
USA Y2

LAURA TEMES
Anthropology/Mass Comm
USA

PETER TUTHILL
Space Sciences
Australia

MYTILEE VEMUR]
Integrative Biology
USA

TDREWWILMONT

Vei Netherlands

ALEXANDRE ZEPKA
Astronomy
braztl

v

ELIZABETH TORRES
English/Film
USA
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INTERNATIONAL HOUSE COUNCIL R

Spring 1995

Sandra Chang (Secretary)

Stefan Eggs

Andr6s Galeota-Ascani

]an lohnson (Chair)

David Loutzenheiser

Javier Pardo (Treasurer)

Paul Perrin (Vice Chair)

Dmitry Shubov

Pardeep Virdi

Asia

Europe

Latin America

USA

USA

Europe

USA

Commonwealth

Commonwealth

l - . rcesoccupled
\& '\#ernational 

Students ln Resldence
' Graduate

Undergraduate
Visiting Scholars

' International Others

U.S. Students in Residence
Graduate

Undereraduates

Graduates ln Resldence
Undergraduates ln Resldence
Visiting Scholars in Resldence
Women ln Resldence
Men ln Resldence

Countrles Represented 67

\1/,
RESIDET

,
I

t3
8

I

2

I

7

I

I
o

I

I

3

6

U)

v
Atgentina
Armenla
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
bollvla
btaztl
Bulgaria
Cameroon
Canada

Canada/Austrl./NZ
uanaoa/france
Chile
China
^"oatia

vrur,
DenmarK

Egvpt
Ethiopia
France

Germany
Gnana

Greece

Hong Kong
Hong Kong/Austrl,
India
Indonesia

ll
1A

2

9

I

t8

10
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RESIDENTS LISTED BY FIRST NAMES

ADRIANA SANTOS

AHMED USMANI

ALEXANDRE ZEPKA

ALLISON BARDIN

ALMANIR SILVEIRA

AMIR BEN MORDECHAI

ANDREA THISSEN

ANDREWWILMONT

ANJALIARORA

ANNAWILSON

ARYAN ASSADI

ASHISH SHAH

BEN PELETIER

BERNARD GEHLHAR

BI]AL MODI
BRIGID GAFFIKIN

CARLOS PORTU

CECILIA CAMPILLAY

CHIEN-YICHANG
CHRISTIAN DUMBS

CHRISTOPH PICHLER

CHRISTOPHER RUMBALL
CHUN TAN CHAN

CHUNG WON HAN
DALE EDMONDSON
DANA MARES

DANIEL SMILOV

DANIELA GOLLOWITZER

DAVID FEINSTEIN

DEBORAH GOLDMAN
DEEPA PATEL

DOMINE LEENAERTS

EDOUARD SERVAN-SCHREIBER

EFIHYMIA KORODIMA

ELISA CLEMENTE

ELIZABETH TORRES

ELVIRA LOPEZ PEREZ

ERIC BRUNET

FARZIN POURMOKHTAR

FOOK-CHUEN (Vincent) WONG

FRANCESCO NERICI

FREDERIC SCHOENBERG

GARRETT MC GUINNESS

GEOFF PILLING

GOMBOSURENGIIN GANZORIG

GUIDO GIORDANO

CUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ APARICIO

HYEON JUNG LEE.

t2

HYO-EUN LEE

HYOUNC LEE

IAN WILSON

JABINA KAYASTHA

IAMES RYAN

IAMES MARKS

JANET MORRIS

IEANNINE KINC

JERKER JARSJO

JEROME PERLEMUTER

JEROME TADIE

JIANGUO LI

IINNIFER PHAM

JONATHAN TURKANIS

JULIA HEINZERLING

IUSTIN FORD

KAREN CALHOUN

KLAUS MDDATZ
KYEONG HEUM RA

KYUNCHWAN MO

LAUMTEMES
LORENZO CAGLIARDI

LUIGI BATTEZZATO

LUKE RESTORICK

MARCO MOMBELLI
MARCUS LEE

MARINA LANFMNCONI
MARK METZLER

MARTIN OSTROWSKI

MATTHIAS BUSSE

MAXYOTUTEYE

MEGAN LYALL

MICHAEL NARBERHAUS

MICHAEL SCHLATTERER

MICHEL KAHAN

MINKICHATTERJI

MOON SUNG LEE

MYTILEE VEMURI

NAOKO YACI

NDEDI ETIENNE

NIKESH DESAI

PANTEHA REZAI

PARTHASARATHY MAMIDIPUDI
PAU ATELA

PAUL HAGOUEL

PER BERGLING

PETER TUTHILL

PRASAD GUNE

PRASHANT REDDY

PRITIMEHTA

RAINER GRIMM

RANJNA KOHLI
RICARDO GENOVA-GALVAN

ROBERT LEE

ROLAND WICH

ROMAN HELMER
SAI-KUEN NG

SALLIE GAMEZ

SAMI MALKI

SARALYN ANG

SERGIO IAVICOLI

SHIHWEILIAO
SIGRID OESTREICHER

SOON-MOOK LEE

STACEY ADDISON

STEFANO BALDASSINI

STEVEN KISHI

SUTANTO SUDIRO WIDJAIA

TAKURO SATO

THOMAS NIETHAMMER
TI.HOWE GUAI

TIMOTHY CHENG

TOMASZ KANSKI

TREVOR NAKAGAWA

TZE YIN (Eddie) KWOK

VALERIE MSOUIN
VI HOANG

VICENTE ALTAVA

VIJIT SABNIS

VIVEKVERMA

WAI YAN LAU

YONG-SUK (Rebecca) KIM
YUKO OKUBO

ADDISON, STACEY

ALTAVA, VICENTE

^\1G, SARALYN

, )RA, AN]ALT

)t(sRnr, nnvnll
ATELA, PAU

BALDASSINI, STEFANO

BARDIN, ALLISON
BATTEZZATO, LUIGI

BEN MORDECHAI, AMIR
BERGLING, PER

BRUNET, ERIC

BUSSE, MATTHIAS

CALHOUN, KAREN

CAMPILLAY, CECILIA

CHAN, CHUN TAN

CHANG, CHIEN-YI

CHATTER]I, MINKI
CHENG, TIMOTHY

CLEMENTE, ELISA

DESAI, NIKESH

MBS, CHRISTIAN

VMONDSON, DALE

ETIENNE, NDEDI

FEINSTEIN, DAVID

FORD, JUSTIN

GAFFIKIN, BRIGID

GAGLIARDI, LORENZO

GAMEZ, SALLIE

GANZORIG, GOMBOSURENGIIN

GEHLHAR, BERNARD

GENOVA-GALVAN, RICARDO

GIORDANO, GUIDO

GOLDMAN, DEBOMH
GOLLOWITZER, DANIELA
GRIMM, RAINER

GUAI, TI-HOWE

GUNE, PMSAD
HACOUEL, PAUL

^N, CHUNG WON

- zINZERLING, JULIA
HELMER, ROMAN

HOANG, VI

IAVICOLI, SERGIO

IARSIO, JERKER

KAHAN, MICHEL
KANSKI, TOMASZ

KAYASTHA, JABINA
KIM, YONG'SUK (Rebecca)

I Blank spaces indicale addresses not r:.::.i: :
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KING, JEANNINE
KISHI, STEVEN

KOHLI, MNJNA
KORODIMA, EMHYMIA
KWOK, TZE YIN (Eddie)

LANFRANCONI, MARINA
LAU, WAI YAN

LEE, HYEON JUNG

LEE, HYO-EUN

LEE, HYOUNG

LEE, MARCUS

LEE, MOON SUNG

LEE, ROBERT

LEE, SOON-MOOK
LEENAERTS, DOMINE
LI, JIANGUO
LIAO, SHIHWEI

LOPEZ PEREZ, ELVIM
LYALL, MEGAN

MALKI, SAMI

MAMIDIPUDI, PARTHASARATHY

MARES, DANA
MARKS, JAMES

MC GUINNESS, GARRETT

MEHTA, PRITI

METZLER, MARK

MO, KYUNGHWAN

MODI, BI]AL

MOMBELLI, MARCO

MORRIS,IANET
NAKAGAWA, TREVOR

NARBERHAUS, MICHAEL
NERICI, FRANCESCO

NG, SAI.KUEN

NIETHAMMER, THOMAS

OESTREICHER, SIGRID

OKUBO, YUKO

OSTROWSKI, MARTIN

OTUTEYE, MAXY

PATEL, DEEPA

PELETIER, BEN

PERLEMUTER, JEROME
PHAM, JINNIFER
PICHLER, CHRISTOPH

PILLING, GEOFF

PORTU, CARLOS

POURMOKHTAR, FAMIN
RA, KYEONC HEUM
RADDATZ, KLAUS

DIRECTORY*

4712lan Drive, Carmichael, CA 95608

4 Arkadiou St.,15231 Chalandri, Greece

Via F. Filzi 8,20124 Milano, Italy

401 South Detroit St., #l 12, LosAngeles, CA 90036

221 Randall St., San Francisco, CA9413l
#A-102 PoonglimVilla,223-l Kuki dong,longro ku,Seoul,Korea
1416 Clement St., San Francisco, CA 941 1B

l155-7,A'dong, AnSan, Korea 170

l. Smuldersstr. 27c,5512 AW Vessem, The Netherlands
1500 Pendrell St., #319, Vancouver, B.C. Canada, V6G 3A5

25-3, LN. I I I Yuan-Hua Rd., Chungli, Taiwan 320

55 Minnamurra St., Kiama, NSWAustralia 2533

27 rue Chauveau, 92200 NevllJy-Sur-Selne, France

I 4 Firstmain Rd, R.A.Puram,Madras,lndia 600028

49 N. Grigorescu Bdul. Ap.5l, Bucuresti, Romania
P.O. Box 13572, Berkeley,CA94712
"Rosemullion", Strandhill Rd., Sligo, Ireland
9530 Thunderbird Dr., San Ramon, CA 94583

12050 NW Big Fir, Portland, OR 97229

2813 ShattuckAve., 13, Berkeley,CA 94705

927 Stanley Ave., Los Altos, CA94024
11046 Westwood Blvd., Culver City, CA 90230

4 Via Misurina, 30038 Spinea-VE, Italy

l4 Habichtstr., 85662 Hohenbrunn, Germany

t-8-5 Tezukayama, Nara City, Nara, Iapan 631

34 Geraldine St., Valley View, S. Australia 5093

1 2A Slotstraat, 3062 PP Rotterdam, The Netherlands
l7 rue de la Reine Blanche, 75013 Paris, France

1225 N. Valparaiso, Placentia, CA 92670

Rasumofskygasse 32, A" I 030 Vienna, Austria
l608 Skyline Drive, Fullerton, CA,92631

34 Mimosa Sta. Maria, San Juan, Puerto Rico 00927

I 546 S. Amherst Ave., #204, Los Angeles, CA 90025

Silcherstr. 3, D-89561 Dischingen, Germany

\-r'

RASOUIN, VALERIE

REDDY, PRASHANT
DESTORICK, LUKE

r AI DAI\ITFIJA
' .td;;i;;.; ioou,.,o GUSTAV.

RUMBALL, CHRISTOPHER

RYAN, ]AMES
SABNIS, VIJIT

SANTOS, ADRIANA
SATO, TAKURO

SCHLATTERER, MICHAEL
SCHOENBERG, FREDERIC

SERVAN-SCHREIBER, EDOUARD

SHAH, ASHISH

SILVEIRA, ALMANIR
SMILOV, DANIEL
TADIE, JEROME
TEMES, LAURA

THISSEN, ANDREA
TORRES, ELIZABETH

TURKANIS, JONATHAN
THILL, PETER

VMANI,AHMED
VEMURI, MYTILEE

VERMA, VIVEK

WICH, ROLAND

WIDJAJA, SUTANTO SUDIRO

WILMONT, ANDREW

WILSON, ANNA
WILSON,IAN
WONG, FOOK-CHUEN (Vincent)

YAGI, NAOKO

ZEPKA, ALEXANDRE

J

* Blank spaces indicate iddresses not released for publication

l4

' Blank spaces indicate addresses not re.e::::
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